	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  6 > 6A24-B0421-003.0-0
	6A24-B0421-003.0-0 (3M)
		    Part Number:
            6A24-B0421-003.0-0
		    Manufacturer:
            3M
		    Description:
            QSFP-CX4 DDR 4CH PLENUM OM2 3M
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Pluggable Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Vendor undefined / Vendor undefined
		Reference Price :
$ 313.35000 (This price is for reference only)
		 6A24-B0421-003.0-0 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    6A24-B0421-003.0-0  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ZR-6XA/BOEM/F8 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PK 12V AA OXYRIDE ALKA
N-110AAL2X2 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 4.8V 110MAH NICAD
ANS-3811 Bud Industries  BOX ALUM 10.79X6.81X3.94" NAT
10-01067 Tensility International Corp  CBL ASSY M STR 2.5MM 6' 24 AWG
1867411500 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 3POLE
559S9S144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CBL STR FMAL-R/A FMALE 9POS 12'
5492191-8 TE Connectivity  CA SM LDS SCAPC-SC/UPC(NG)
H3ABG-10102-A4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A2015A/H1505TR 2"
09470505025 Harting  RJI IP20/ 90 GEW2X180 22/71
AK670M/2-5 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE MINI USB 4PIN 5M 2.0 VERS
511-26-06-BL-0014F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL STRAIGHT 14' PRE-CUT
5767H BR005 Alpha Wire  CBL THERM DUPLEX 24AWG BRN 100'
86325 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 22AWG SLATE 100'
N022-500-GY Tripp Lite  CABLE CAT5E GRAY 500'
6830 OR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG ORANGE 100'
381A302-125-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED Y
MT1000-1/8-X-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
1013164:Z Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
TG70BCIG-X Panduit Corp  TG-70 BASE COUPLER FITTING
3240373 Phoenix Contact  CABLE DUCT COVER
2800840 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 5A 277VAC 50VDC
APG6-21616-12 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULNK1-32119-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
UPG66-4076-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLC1-1RLS4-30414-70 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELHK11-2REC4-32773-23 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
209-3-2599-328 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0DZB027SZ Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 500V 25A CHASSIS
0453.200MR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .200A 125V FST SMD SILVR TR
MF-RX012/250-2-2 Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE
SA90A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC AXIAL
SM6T68CA-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 58.1VWM 121VC SMB
MXL5KP48CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC CASE5A
MAPLAD15KP90CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC SMD
1.5KE75C-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 60.7VWM 109VC 1.5KE
SMBJ13CHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 13VWM 23.8VC SMB
P3500Q12BLRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 400V 250A QFN SMD
V421DA40 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 610V 40KA CHASSIS
CU4032K60G2 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 90V 1.2KA 4032
RMER4BL-C Panduit Corp  BLACK THERM TRANSFER RIBBON
	6A24-B0421-003.0-0  keywords
	    	6A24-B0421-003.0-0
	6A24-B0421-003.0-0  3M
	6A24-B0421-003.0-0  pdf
	6A24-B0421-003.0-0  datasheet
	6A24-B0421-003.0-0  price
	6A24-B0421-003.0-0  distributor
	electronic components 6A24-B0421-003.0-0
	6A24-B0421-003.0-0  Cable Assemblies
	6A24-B0421-003.0-0  Pluggable Cables
	6A24-B0421-003.0-0  QSFP-CX4 DDR 4CH PLENUM OM2 3M
	6A24-B0421-003.0-0
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .